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Rockin’ Jokers Calendar — APRIL 2017

www.rockinjokers.com

ABREVIATIONS FOR LOCATIONS: SPC=Sunnyvale Presbyterian Church / RLC=Resurrection Lutheran

Church, Santa Clara / CCC=Camden Community Center / JMMS=John Muir Middle School / MPS=Murphy Park,
Sunnyvale / STA=St. Andrews Methodist Church, Palo Alto / HYDE=Hyde Middle School, Cupertino / LS=Loyola &
Elementary School, Los Altos

Sat, Apr 1: BOWS & BEAUS January Hoedown @ LS, Smith & Clark

Sat, Apr 1: GHOST RIDERS ANNIVERSARY Hoedown @ Concord, Lipscomb
Wed, Apr 5: Club — Main Hall

Fri - Sun, Apr7 -9: CALIFORNIA STATE CONVENTION @ Victorville

Sat, Apr 8: SCVSDA GDP Hoedown @ STA, Reel

Wed, Apr12: Club - SPECIAL KRAZY DAZYS FREE HOEDOWN AT OUR HALL
with Caller RAY RHEA from Salt Lake City!

Sat, Apr 15: ECR - MAKE SQUARE DANCING GREAT AGAIN Hoedown @ STA, Wis

Wed, Apr 19:  Club — Hats & Bonnets PARTY NIGHT — Main Hall
September New Dancers will join us!

sat, Apr22: ROCKIN’ JOKERS CIRCUS CIRCUS!

@ ST. MICHAEL CHURCH, Seastrom/Gracia
Wed, Apr 26:  Club — Main Hall - AMATUER CALLER NIGHT!

SAVE THE DATE

Sat, May 6: KRAZY DAZYS BLACK & WHITE BALL

Fri —Sun, May 12 -14: SILVER STATE FESTIVAL @ Reno

Sat, May 20: CPSD BUTTERFLY BALL January Hoedown @ CCC, Johnstone
Fri — Sun, May 26 — 28: GOLDEN STATE FESTIVAL @ San Ramon

DUTY SCHEDULE
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Smith Verhagen Barber Belser
Anne Marie Evie Beth Jackie
Snider Verhagen Barber Daemion
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